MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad Sorted on Best Lap time
| Qualifying P:actice / Mért Edzés Kecel 0,000 Km |
STQ Prestige A 2009.07.19. 09:45
Qualify started at 9:57:27

Pos _No. Name Club AA Make Class PIC Best Tm Diff  Best Spd

1 9 TOTH Demeter Max Power KTM STQ Open A 1 33.715

2 3 KUNKLI Tivadar MQSz KTM STQ Open A 2 33.794 0.079

3 10 BENES Laszl6 Szajki Rallye Team KTM STQ Open A 3 34.086 0.371

4 14 VARGA Norbert MQSz KTM STQ Open A 4 36.406 2.691

5 47 BAZSO Attila FullGas Team KTM STQ Open A 5 37.422 3.707

6 15 BERES Zsolt Bugyi SE KTM STQ Open A 6 39.408  5.693
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5ldesi R : i i Eredmények a neten: /\
Foldesi I_\ndras ’ LukAat:'sy Iianm GIL:ck’Cs:aba 3 Eesaits “‘:| The Web: Z””””/ﬂ(” ””’-”
Versenyigazgato Zsiirielnék Idomeérés vezetoje

www.motorsport.hu L TN =

Printed: 2009.07.19. 10:35:10



MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad

Qualifying Practice / Mért Edzés Kecel 0,000 Km
STQ Prestige A 2009.07.19. 09:45
Qualify started at 9:57:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(9) TOTH Demeter

1 34.068 +0.353 9:58:09.418
2 33.934 +0.219 9:58:43.352
3 33.715 9:59:17.067
4 34.166 +0.451 9:59:51.233
5 2:21.947 +1:48.232 10:02:13.180
6 43.325 +9.610 10:02:56.505
7 33.795 +0.080 10:03:30.300
8 33.791 +0.076 10:04:04.091
9 34.206 +0.491 10:04:38.297

(3) KUNKLI Tivadar

1 33.910 +0.116 9:58:14.445
2 51.526 +17.732 9:59:05.971
3 33.794 9:59:39.765
4 1:06.810 +33.016 10:00:46.575
5 33.907 +0.113 10:01:20.482
6 1:06.439 +32.645 10:02:26.921
7 33.940 +0.146 10:03:00.861
8 1:15.874 +42.080 10:04:16.735
9 34.466 +0.672 10:04:51.201
10 1:00.881 +27.087 10:05:52.082

(10) BENES LaszI6

1 36.246 +2.160 9:58:49.071
2 35.429 +1.343 9:59:24.500
3 35.520 +1.434 10:00:00.020
4 2:31.903 +1:57.817 10:02:31.923
5 47.006 +12.920 10:03:18.929
6 34.086 10:03:53.015
7 35.143 +1.057 10:04:28.158
8 35.436 +1.350 10:05:03.594
9 34.826 +0.740 10:05:38.420

(14) VARGA Norbert

1 1:06.102 +29.696 9:58:55.151
2 3:56.068 +3:19.662 10:02:51.219
3 36.406 10:03:27.625
4 43.083 +6.677 10:04:10.708
5 1:11.432 +35.026 10:05:22.140

(47) BAZSO Attila

1 37.739 +0.317 10:02:05.240
2 37.422 10:02:42.662
3 38.445 +1.023 10:03:21.107
4 37.840 +0.418 10:03:58.947
5 38.581 +1.159 10:04:37.528
6 38.566 +1.144 10:05:16.094

(15) BERES Zsolt

1 39.527 +0.119 9:59:30.135

2 48.083 +8.675 10:00:18.218

3 2:34.248 +1:54.840 10:02:52.466

4 39.408 10:03:31.874
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MAMS Short Track Quad és MX Quad OB 5.f Sorted on Laps
| Race 1 / 1 futam ] ] Kecel 0,000 Km |
STQ Prestige A 2009.07.19. 13:00
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:03:32

Pos No. Name Club AA PIC Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Avg. Speed

1 9 TOTH Demeter Max Power 1 STQOpenA KTM 19 11:38.730 36.188
2 10 BENES Laszlo Szajki Rallye Team 2 STQOpen A KTM 19 11:58.211  19.481 37.198
3 3 KUNKLI Tivadar MQSz 3 STQOpenA KTM 19 11:58.729  19.999 37.148
4 15 BERES Zsolt Bugyi SE 4 STQOpenA KTM 19 12:01.916  23.186 36.947
5 14 VARGA Norbert MQSZ 5 STQ Open A KTM 17 12:11.094 2 Laps 39.513
6 47 BAZSO Attila FullGas Team 6 STQOpenA KTM 8 5:35.818 11 Laps 38.352

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

19.481 - 36.188 - 9 - TOTH Demeter
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MAMS Short Track Quad és MX Quad OB 5.f

Race 1 / 1 futam
STQ Prestige A

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:03:32

Kecel 0,000 Km

2009.07.19. 13:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 38.329 +1.382 13:04:54.915
(9) TOTH Demeter 3 38.245 +1.298 13:05:33.160
1 37.988 +1.800 13:04:12.900 4 37.109 +0.162 13:06:10.269
2 37.703 +1.515 13:04:50.603 5 37.470 +0.523 13:06:47.739
3 36.844 +0.656 13:05:27.447 6 37.621 +0.674 13:07:25.360
4 36.833 +0.645 13:06:04.280 7 38.194 +1.247 13:08:03.554
5 36.188 13:06:40.468 8 37.219 +0.272 13:08:40.773
6 36.361 +0.173 13:07:16.829 9 37.555 +0.608 13:09:18.328
7 36.479 +0.291 13:07:53.308 10 37.397 +0.450 13:09:55.725
8 36.307 +0.119 13:08:29.615 " 37.498 +0.551 13:10:33.223
9 36.954 +0.766 13:09:06.569 12 37.298 +0.351 13:11:10.521
10 36.729 +0.541 13:09:43.298 13 37.384 +0.437 13:11:47.905
11 36.749 +0.561 13:10:20.047 14 37.331 +0.384 13:12:25.236
12 36.446 +0.258 13:10:56.493 15 36.947 13:13:02.183
13 36.625 +0.437 13:11:33.118 16 37.986 +1.039 13:13:40.169
14 36.275 +0.087 13:12:09.393 17 37.111 +0.164 13:14:17.280
15 36.338 +0.150 13:12:45.731 18 38.948 +2.001 13:14:56.228
16 36.351 +0.163 13:13:22.082 19 38.374 +1.427 13:15:34.602
17 36.474 +0.286 13:13:58.556
18 36.317 +0.129 13:14:34.873 (14) VARGA Norbert
19 36.543 +0.355 13:15:11.416 1 43.322 +3.809 13:04:19.336
2 41.430 +1.917 13:05:00.766
(10) BENES LaszI6 3 40.954 +1.441 13:05:41.720
1 39.242 +2.044 13:04:14.566 4 40.386 +0.873 13:06:22.106
2 38.038 +0.840 13:04:52.604 5 40.295 +0.782 13:07:02.401
3 37.260 +0.062 13:05:29.864 6 40.144 +0.631 13:07:42.545
4 37.780 +0.582 13:06:07.644 7 39.919 +0.406 13:08:22.464
5 37.661 +0.463 13:06:45.305 8 39.513 13:09:01.977
6 38.088 +0.890 13:07:23.393 9 39.683 +0.170 13:09:41.660
7 37.477 +0.279 13:08:00.870 10 41.993 +2.480 13:10:23.653
8 37.198 13:08:38.068 1 42.760 +3.247 13:11:06.413
9 37.364 +0.166 13:09:15.432 12 45.317 +5.804 13:11:51.730
10 37.409 +0.211 13:09:52.841 13 45.352 +5.839 13:12:37.082
1 37.409 +0.211 13:10:30.250 14 46.587 +7.074 13:13:23.669
12 37.356 +0.158 13:11:07.606 15 48.459 +8.946 13:14:12.128
13 37.732 +0.534 13:11:45.338 16 47.235 +7.722 13:14:59.363
14 37.442 +0.244 13:12:22.780 17 44.417 +4.904 13:15:43.780
15 37.404 +0.206 13:13:00.184 )
16 37.599 +0.401 13:13:37.783 (47) BAZSO Attila
17 37.514 +0.316 13:14:15.297 1 45.312 +6.960 13:04:21.466
18 38.082 +0.884 13:14:53.379 2 40.681 +2.329 13:05:02.147
19 37.518 +0.320 13:15:30.897 3 48.501 +10.149 13:05:50.648
4 39.746 +1.394 13:06:30.394
(3) KUNKLI Tivadar 5 38.790 +0.438 13:07:09.184
1 40.453 +3.305 13:04:15.650 6 38.352 13:07:47.536
2 38.370 +1.222 13:04:54.020 7 38.809 +0.457 13:08:26.345
3 37.893 +0.745 13:05:31.913 8 42.159 +3.807 13:09:08.504
4 37.842 +0.694 13:06:09.755
5 37.287 +0.139 13:06:47.042
6 37.347 +0.199 13:07:24.389
7 37.187 +0.039 13:08:01.576
8 37.272 +0.124 13:08:38.848
9 37.148 13:09:15.996
10 37.358 +0.210 13:09:53.354
1 37.199 +0.051 13:10:30.553
12 37.510 +0.362 13:11:08.063
13 37.539 +0.391 13:11:45.602
14 37.476 +0.328 13:12:23.078
15 37.448 +0.300 13:13:00.526
16 37.655 +0.507 13:13:38.181
17 37.443 +0.295 13:14:15.624
18 38.306 +1.158 13:14:53.930
19 37.485 +0.337 13:15:31.415
(15) BERES Zsolt
1 41.096 +4.149 13:04:16.586
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MAMS Short Track QUad és MX Quad OB 5.f

Lapchart |

Race 1 / 1 futam
STQ Prestige A

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:03:32

Kecel 0,000 Km
2009.07.19. 13:00

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

TOTH Demeter (9) 19 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

KUNKLI Tivadar (3) 2 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

BENES LaszI6 (10) 310 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

BERES Zsolt (15) 4 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

VARGA Norbert (14) 5 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

BAZSO Attila (47) 6 47 47 47 47 47 A7 4T 47 47
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MAMS Short Track Quad és MX Quad OB 5.f Sorted on Laps
| Race 2 / 2 futam ] ] Kecel 0,000 Km |
STQ Prestige A 2009.07.19. 15:30
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:53:58

Pos No. Name Club AA PIC Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Avg. Speed

1 15 BERES Zsolt Bugyi SE 1 STQOpen A KTM 19 11:18.447 34.918
2 9 TOTH Demeter Max Power 2 STQOpen A KTM 19 11:22.387 3.940 34.959
3 3 KUNKLI Tivadar MQSz 3 STQOpenA KTM 19 11:22.986 4.539 34.922
4 10 BENES Laszl6 Szajki Rallye Team 4 STQOpenA KTM 19 11:45.623 27.176 35.705
5 47 BAZSO Attila FullGas Team 5 STQ Open A KTM 17 11:26.021 2 Laps 38.012
6 14 VARGA Norbert MQSz 6 STQOpenA KTM 15 11:27.135 4 Laps 38.263

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

3.940 - 34.918 - 15 - BERES Zsolt
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MAMS Short Track Quad és MX Quad OB 5.f

Race 2 / 2 futam
STQ Prestige A

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:53:58

Kecel 0,000 Km

2009.07.19. 15:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 35.823 +0.118 15:55:15.100
(15) BERES Zsolt 3 35.705 15:55:50.805
1 35.150 1+0.232 15:54:36.104 4 35.835 +0.130 15:56:26.640
2 35.158 +0.240 15:55:11.262 5 36.481 +0.776 15:57:03.121
3 34.918 15:55:46.180 6 37.020 +1.315 15:57:40.141
4 35.156 +0.238 15:56:21.336 7 36.802 +1.097 15:58:16.943
5 35.271 +0.353 15:56:56.607 8 36.439 +0.734 15:58:53.382
6 35.542 +0.624 15:57:32.149 9 37.119 +1.414 15:59:30.501
7 35.587 +0.669 15:58:07.736 10 37.21 +1.506 16:00:07.712
8 35.570 +0.652 15:58:43.306 1 36.927 +1.222 16:00:44.639
9 35.549 +0.631 15:59:18.855 12 37.238 +1.533 16:01:21.877
10 35.545 +0.627 15:59:54.400 13 37.210 +1.505 16:01:59.087
11 35.563 +0.645 16:00:29.963 14 37.409 +1.704 16:02:36.496
12 35.717 +0.799 16:01:05.680 15 37.867 +2.162 16:03:14.363
13 35.838 +0.920 16:01:41.518 16 37.454 +1.749 16:03:51.817
14 35.717 +0.799 16:02:17.235 17 37.539 +1.834 16:04:29.356
15 35.692 +0.774 16:02:52.927 18 37.361 +1.656 16:05:06.717
16 35.763 +0.845 16:03:28.690 19 37.540 +1.835 16:05:44.257
17 35.789 +0.871 16:04:04.479 )
18 35.955 +1.037 16:04:40.434 (47) BAZSO Attila
19 36.647 +1.729 16:05:17.081 1 41.189 +3.177 15:54:42.343
2 38.015 +0.003 15:55:20.358
(9) TOTH Demeter 3 38.564 +0.552 15:55:58.922
1 35.610 +0.651 15:54:36.902 4 39.526 +1.514 15:56:38.448
2 35.375 +0.416 15:55:12.277 5 38.012 15:57:16.460
3 34.977 +0.018 15:55:47.254 6 38.155 +0.143 15:57:54.615
4 34.959 15:56:22.213 7 38.885 +0.873 15:58:33.500
5 35.520 +0.561 15:56:57.733 8 38.758 +0.746 15:59:12.258
6 35.213 +0.254 15:57:32.946 9 39.769 +1.757 15:59:52.027
7 35.436 +0.477 15:58:08.382 10 43.220 +5.208 16:00:35.247
8 35.439 +0.480 15:58:43.821 1 40.028 +2.016 16:01:15.275
9 35.602 +0.643 15:59:19.423 12 39.815 +1.803 16:01:55.090
10 35.742 +0.783 15:59:55.165 13 40.923 +2.911 16:02:36.013
11 35.361 +0.402 16:00:30.526 14 41.421 +3.409 16:03:17.434
12 35.596 +0.637 16:01:06.122 15 40.266 +2.254 16:03:57.700
13 35.758 +0.799 16:01:41.880 16 39.954 +1.942 16:04:37.654
14 36.324 +1.365 16:02:18.204 17 47.001 +8.989 16:05:24.655
15 36.459 +1.500 16:02:54.663
16 36.474 +1.515 16:03:31.137 (14) VARGA Norbert
17 36.153 +1.194 16:04:07.290 1 40.123 +1.860 15:54:41.374
18 36.572 +1.613 16:04:43.862 2 38.263 15:55:19.637
19 37.159 +2.200 16:05:21.021 3 38.586 +0.323 15:55:58.223
4 39.920 +1.657 15:56:38.143
(3) KUNKLI Tivadar 5 43.380 +5.117 15:57:21.523
1 36.886 +1.964 15:54:38.132 6 43.494 +5.231 15:58:05.017
2 35.485 +0.563 15:55:13.617 7 46.482 +8.219 15:58:51.499
3 34.922 15:55:48.539 8 47.595 +9.332 15:59:39.094
4 35.149 +0.227 15:56:23.688 9 46.218 +7.955 16:00:25.312
5 35.169 +0.247 15:56:58.857 10 49.511 +11.248 16:01:14.823
6 35.444 +0.522 15:57:34.301 1 46.401 +8.138 16:02:01.224
7 35.583 +0.661 15:58:09.884 12 55.992 +17.729 16:02:57.216
8 36.016 +1.094 15:58:45.900 13 46.052 +7.789 16:03:43.268
9 35.560 +0.638 15:59:21.460 14 48.004 +9.741 16:04:31.272
10 35.373 +0.451 15:59:56.833 15 54.497 +16.234 16:05:25.769
11 36.384 +1.462 16:00:33.217
12 35.630 +0.708 16:01:08.847
13 35.878 +0.956 16:01:44.725
14 35.363 +0.441 16:02:20.088
15 35.705 +0.783 16:02:55.793
16 35.924 +1.002 16:03:31.717
17 35.945 +1.023 16:04:07.662
18 36.601 +1.679 16:04:44.263
19 37.357 +2.435 16:05:21.620
(10) BENES LaszI6
1 37.798 +2.093 15:54:39.277
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MAMS Short Track QUad és MX Quad OB 5.f

Lapchart |

Race 2 / 2 futam
STQ Prestige A

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:53:58

Kecel 0,000 Km
2009.07.19. 15:30

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

BERES Zsolt (15) 1 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

BAZSO Attila (47) 2 47 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

KUNKLI Tivadar (3) 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

VARGA Norbert (14) 4 14 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

TOTH Demeter (9) 5 9 14 14 14 14 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 4T 47

BENES LaszI6 (10) 6 10 47 47 47 47 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
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MAMS Short Track QUad és MX Quad OB 5.f

Osszetett Kecel 0,000 Km
STQA
Pos  No. Name Club Class Make R1. R2. Total points A
1 9 TOTH Demeter Max Power STQopenA  KTM 25 22 47
2 15 BERES Zsolt Bugyi SE stQopenA  KTM 18 25 43
3 3 KUNKLI Tivadar MQsz sTQopenA  KTM 20 20 40
4 10 BENES Laszlo Szajki Rallye Team STQopenA  KTM 22 18 40
5 47 BAZSO Attila FullGas Team stQopenA  KTM 15 16 31
6 14 VARGA Norbert MQsz sTQopenA  KTM 16 15 31
Name Name
R1. Race 1 / 1 futam - STQ Prestige A
R2. Race 2 / 2 futam - STQ Prestige A
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Foldesi Andras Lukacsy Fanni
Versenyigazgato Zsirrielnok
Printed: 2009.07.19. 16:16:51

Gliick Csaba
Idomérés vezetoje

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Web:

www.motorsport.hu

—
BasdnoMoro

?_I_IMING



	20090719_mx_stqa
	Prestige_A_qual
	Prestige_A_qual_lbl
	Prestige_A_race1
	Prestige_A_race1_lbl
	Prestige_A_race1_lch

	Prestige_A_race2
	Prestige_A_race2_lbl
	Prestige_A_race2_lch
	Prestige_A_ossz

